SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

NICOLE ELIZABETH JONES

License Number: PA9107406
Data As Of 10/29/2025

Profession Physician Assistant
License PA9107406
License Status Clear/Active
Qualifications Prescribing
License Expiration Date 1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date 08/27/2013
Address of Record 1400 Goldtree Drive
Suite 107
PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34952
Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address

264 NW Peacock Blvd Suite 101

SAINT LUCIE WEST, FL 34986

Address

200 SE Hospital Avenue Cleveland Clinic Martin Health System
STUART, FL 34994

Address

3275 SW DARWIN BLVD ST LUCIE MEDICAL CENTER ER AT DARWIN SQUARE
PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34952

Address

10000 SW INNOVATION WAY. TRADITION MEDICAL CENTER
PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34987

Address

2100 SE Salerno Road Martin Memorial South Hospital
STUART, FL 34997

Address

1800 SE TIFFANY AVENUE ST. LUCIE MEDICAL CENTER
PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34952

Address

5101 Okeechobee Rd

FORT PIERCE, FL 34947

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found




If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin CO1
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not

be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will

be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name
AGARWAL, AMITESH

ALONSO, KATIE CLEARY

BEGLEY, CHRISTOPHER

CASTANEDA NERIO, JOSE

ROBERTO
COLLAZO, CAROLINA P

GEORGE, NEAL PUNNAKUDYIL

HODDER, CORBIN THOMAS

HUNSUCKER, JUSTIN TODD

JAMES, NICHOLAS

KAUL, VIVEK MD

KITTMAN SAUL, DANIEL

LOFLIN, ROBERT

LUGO, TORIBIO PRIMITIVO JR

MARSH, MICHAEL ANTHONY

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ,

JUANCARLO

PACCIONE, ROSE

SARDINA, EVELIO ENRIQUE

UNZALU, IKER

WHIPPLE, ANDREW JAMES

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

Effective

License Date

126709

135502

15053

139150

124410

16065

14722

142430

15500

99553

136562

136221

135515

136521

138409

135007

117690

137030

15088

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

08/06/2019

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020

02/06/2020


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.



	NICOLE ELIZABETH JONES
	License Number: PA9107406
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

