



NICOLE ELIZABETH JONES

License Number: PA9107406

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9107406
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	08/27/2013
Address of Record	1400 Goldtree Drive Suite 107 PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34952
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address
5101 Okeechobee Rd
FORT PIERCE, FL 34947

Address
264 NW Peacock Blvd Suite 101/201
SAINT LUCIE WEST, FL 34986

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
AGARWAL, AMITESH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126709 02/06/2020
ALONSO, KATIE CLEARY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135502 02/06/2020
BEGLEY, CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15053 02/06/2020
CASTANEDA NERIO, JOSE ROBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139150 02/06/2020
COLLAZO, CAROLINA P	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124410 02/06/2020
GEORGE, NEAL PUNNAKUDYIL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16065 02/06/2020
HODDER, CORBIN THOMAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14722 02/06/2020
HUNSUCKER, JUSTIN TODD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	142430 02/06/2020
JAMES, NICHOLAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15500 02/06/2020
KAUL, VIVEK MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99553 02/06/2020
KITTMAN SAUL, DANIEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136562 08/06/2019
LOFLIN, ROBERT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136221 02/06/2020
LUGO, TORIBIO PRIMITIVO JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135515 02/06/2020
MARSH, MICHAEL ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136521 02/06/2020
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JUANCARLO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138409 02/06/2020
PACCIONE, ROSE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135007 02/06/2020
SARDINA, EVELIO ENRIQUE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117690 02/06/2020
UNZALU, IKER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137030 02/06/2020
WHIPPLE, ANDREW JAMES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15088 02/06/2020

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.